NATIONAL-Assessment Co	71.710 367786445			
DateIn 10/04/2023	Jeb descripti	ou	Date &Time Completed	Done
Retho NA/A1423003690/d.	4 SAS e-filin	ħ		
Yehno SDW 16L		un Shrs. AP? Thrs,	i	•
DOA 07/04/2023 14:	2 i-Motor Cl	aim Form	:	
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)	
TP Insurer:	Assessment	Survey Report	1 "	
Tr instrict:	Ass't Repor	by Pax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	:(Tol: F	ax:
TP Particulars: Vch No:	SLL 8341 H	, INC (.)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (9	6) [Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	C0%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000 ()/\$2,00			
General Remarks;		Action Constitution	ACCES SA SALLES	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's				
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY	•		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv			owing Co. (•
	voice: YES () /	NO();T		
Remarks 4. (1804 horling 6788 661)	oice: YES () /	NO();T		. Done.l
Remarks: (1N/2 hor)me: 6788 6610	voice: YES () /	NO();T		Done.l
Remarks (INC horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	oice: YES () /) / Courtesy Car (NO();T	Diterrine Complession	Done.l
Remarks: (ING hor)mer 6788 6610	oice: YES () /) / Courtesy Car (NO();T		Done.l
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	oice: YES () /) / Courtesy Car (NO(); T	Diterrine Comple od b	
Remarks: (IN/2 hor)me: 6788 6610 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	oice: YES () / O	NO(); T	Diterrine Comple od b	
Remarks: (ING horline: 6788 661) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	oice: YES () / O	NO(); T	Diterrine Complession	
Remarks: (IN/2 hor)me: 6788 6610 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	oice: YES () / O	NO(); T	Diterrine Comple od b	
Remarks: (IN/2 hor)me: 6788 6610 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	oice: YES () / O	NO(); T	Diterrine Comple od b	
Remarks: (ING horline: 6788 661) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	oice: YES () / O	NO(); T	Diterrine Comple od b	
Remarks: (ING horline: 6788 661) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	oice: YES () / O	NO(); T	Diterrine Comple od b	
Remarks (ING horline: 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date Time: Actions	oice: YES () / O	NO(); T	Diterrine Completed	Anic(ss):
Remarks (ING horline: 6788;66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time: Actions	oice: YES () / O	NO(); T	DilegeTirie Complered	
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Time Actions NA2301032 January Particulars	oice: YES () / O	NO(); To	pate Time Completed aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80	k Anit (S)
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Time Actions NA2301032 January Particulars	oice: YES () / O	NO(); To	nration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30);	k Anit (S)
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Pince Actions NA2301032 Inimant's Particulars	oice: YES () / O	Invoice Prop In	nration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$30); rough Survey (Resurvey)	Anic (\$\$): Sal Bill
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Pine Actions NA2301032 Inimant's Enriculars river/Owner:	oice: YES () / O	Invoice Prop In	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Lesessment (\$100); INC (\$80 or rough Survey \$ rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wel 10 Jan 2003)	Anic (\$5) :- 13t Bill
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Time Actions NA2301032 Jaimant's Particulars civer/Owner:	oice: YES () / O	Invoice Preparation of the Province of the Pro	nration Checklist Reporting (530); ssessment (5100); INC (530); c	Anit (\$5) : 1st Bill 2445 120 530
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Pine Actions NA2301032 Inimant's Particulars river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion;	oice: YES () / O	Invoice Prop In	Dite Time Completed arration Checklist Reporting (530); sessesment (5100); INC (530); c S40/ rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005) sion SMRT Survey S and Services:-	Anit ((S) : 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Pine Actions NA2301032 Inimant's Enriculars river/Owner:	oice: YES () / O	Invoice Prop In	Dite Time Completed arration Checklist Reporting (530); seessment (5100); INC (530); c S40/ rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) sion SMRT Survey S and Services:- Car/Tpt Allowance	Anit (\$5) : 1st Bill 245 120 530
Remarks (ING horline 6788 dol) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Time Actions NA2301032 Jaimant's Particulars river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	oice: YES () / // Courtesy Car (NO(); Tollow-The Forelaiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idau DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co.	nration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Reseasement (\$100); INC (\$30); Research (\$100); INC (\$	Anic (S): 1st Bill 120 130 151 150 151 150 152 150 152 150 152 153
Remarks (ING horline 6788 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date Pine Actions NA2301032 Jaimant's Particulars river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion:	oice: YES () / O	Invoice Prepared in Art and the Art and th	Diffecting Completed ariation Checklist Reporting (530); Reseasement (5100); INC (530); rough Survey (8 survey) ainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005) tion SMRT Survey (8 survey) all Services: Car/ Tpt Allowance -ordination ir Inspection cet Excess Coordination (N-ra INC) against INC	Anic (S): 1st Bill 120 530 575 160 55 510 525 520
Remarks: (ING horline: 6788; 66) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2301032 Jaimant's Particulars river/Owner: Ontact No: Inmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): unditors' Comments::-	oice: YES () / // Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	Diffecting Completed ariation Checklist Reporting (530); Reseasement (5100); INC (530); rough Survey (8 survey) ainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005) tion SMRT Survey (8 survey) all Services: Car/ Tpt Allowance -ordination ir Inspection cet Excess Coordination (N-ra INC) against INC	Anic (S): 'is Tat Bill' 545 120 530 575 160 55 510 525 55

SN09234A000G / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/04/2023 17:20 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: NIVITHA

VERSION: 1 (10/04/2023 17:20 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

 A. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 10/04/2023 17:20 (SGT) Reported by Both Policyholder and Actual Driver Date of Accident 07/04/2023 14:21 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information CARPARK OF 87 TAMPINES AVENUE 1 Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SDW16L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner KOH LI NOI CYNDI (XU LILIAN CYNDI) NRIC No SXXXX114E Email Address myeodong@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-96820223 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer GLB200 7-SEATER PREMIUM AMG LINE AUTO Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1332 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 7220118082 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

KOH LI NOI CYNDI (XU LILIAN CYNDI) Name of Driver SXXXX114E NRIC No Date Of Birth 30/12/1975 Occupation Indoor



Date Of Driving Pass 26/07/2000 Driving experience 22 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96820223 Alt. Phone Number Email Address myeodong@yahoo.com.sg Address **87 TAMPINES AVENUE 1** Address complement # 01-31 528688 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collided into Parked Vehicle Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Tanglin Division Headquaters Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18003910000 Alt, Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63964900 Police Station Address 21 Kampong Java Road Singapore 228892 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SLL8341H Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	WONG ENG SIANG
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-97261823
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as n NRIC/ID card)

Junill 10/4/2023

Sketch Plan

A SDW164

B SCLL 8 3 A 1 A

Carpare A 7 Amprins

Pls refer to police report no. 20230408/7020
After police report made, the other party texted me at 8am today to ask me to claims from his issurer instead of private settlement.

Declaration

I/We\declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)





230408/7020

Report No. E/20230408/7020

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Tanglin Division HQ 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892

Tel No:1800-3910000

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Repo	ort No.		Station Diary No.
08/04/2023 15:18				
Name Of Informant	Address			
KOH LI NOI CYNDI	87 TAMPINES AVENUE 1 #01-31 SINGAPOR		NGAPORE 528688	
ID Type / ID No.	Contact N	0.		
RIC NO / S7539114E	Home/Office: Mobile:			
	96820223		96820223	
Nationality	Email Address			
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	myeodong@yahoo.com.sg			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
Secretary	Female	47	30/12/1975	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident	Location Of Incident			
07/04/2023 13:00 - 07/04/2023 19:00	87 TAMPINES AVENUE 1 WATERVIEW SINGAPORE			
	528688			

Brief details.

My car was parked at a parking lot at my residence. A resident's car reversed and hit my car. He left a note with his contact details on my car's windscreen.

Subjects Involve	ed				
Victim			The second section of the second section is the second section of the second section is the second section of the second section is the second section of the second section section is the second section of the second section secti		
Person Name	KOH LI NOI CYNDI				
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S7539114E		
Signature Of O	Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:		Signature Of Informant:		
Not applicable		repo	identity of the person making this ort has been authenticated by Singpass. signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable			Date/Time: 08/04/2023 15:18		
Officer In-Charg	ge Of Case:	Clas	ssification Of Case:		





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. E/20230408/7020

	Age	47
ninese	Language	English
ecretary	Address	87 TAMPINES AVENUE 1 #01-
		31 SINGAPORE 528688
obile No 96820223	Is Informant A	Yes
	Victim?	
	ecretary	Address 820223 Is Informant A

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass No signature is required.
Date/Time: 08/04/2023 15:18
Classification Of Case:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE OF OY DOYS VODO MAN ONDO
LOCATION: Carport of 87 Tampines EVE 1
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
DIVEHICLE NUMBER: SDW16 L
b)INSURANCE COMPANY; AIG.
CIPOLICY NUMBER 7)
ON OLIC TYPE (COMPREHENDING) THE
E) MAKE & MODEL: M. Benz - ELBOO PARTY FIRE &THEFT
THYPE-KALDONY COUNTY DE MONUEL 1337CE
B) VEHICLE CATEGORY; [RIVATE COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS] h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME (MOTORCYCLE)
HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME POVATE US
IF NO. PLEASE STATE COURSE TO UP OWN INSURANCE (YES INC)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (HIRD PARTY CLAIM) REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: Coh Li Voi Cyndi DINER (FINIS ASSESSMENT)
A)HAME: - Ech): Was Com d'
THE THE PASSPORT STATE TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOT
CIADDRESS: CONTACT: 967 - 0223
"CONTINUE TO 3. d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER A CONTINUE TO 3. d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
(1) including chicar) alliame: AS Above
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT- [MALE / FEMALE]
CJADDRESS: CONTACT:
"dipate of puzzi. 20
COCCUPATION: (180) 12/ [975](DD/MM/YYYY)
F) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPREDITATOR
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES IND)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF INEDRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNER
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO)
WELLOWIED TO BOTICE INECTION
IF YES, PILEASE STATE WHICH POLICE TATION
HE ST PROPERTY VEHICLE SUBSAIL MODEL
Including drivery b) DRIVER'S NAME: WAY THE STAN
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Ho of prosunger of VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
Includion del DRIVER'S NAME
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
C .
Circo - 1.10 odas agual -
cimail = mylodorge yahov. com.sp
fax =
VIDEO = NO

 \mathcal{A}_{i}^{1}



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AIG CAR INSURANCE COMPLETE

Name of Policyholder : CYNDI KOH LI NOI

Period of Insurance : 27 Oct 2022 To 26 Oct 2023

Engine No. : 28291480305010 Chassis No. : W1N2476872W037442 Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SDW16L : 7220118082

Endorsement No.

: 000000000467403

Issued Date

: 17 Oct 2022 13:00

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : MERCEDES Benz GLB200

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,332.00 CC Driver Restriction

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2020

Insuring with COE/PARF

: NA Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
 b) Any other person who is a member of the Policyholder's household and driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of S\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Off Peak Car : No

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$800

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

CYNDI KOH LI NOI - \$800 (Own Damage), \$800 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs) Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0002466000

AIG

78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 SINGAPORE 079120

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.